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Centre for Internal Quality Assurance Assessment (2018-19)

A. Summary

Assessment
System Assessment
Expert Assessment

Total

B. Criteria-wise Marks

SrNo. Domain

1 Lsc

2 Faculty

3 SLM + PPR

4 Website Info

5 CIQA functioning

6 Examination

7 Innovative Practices
8 Admission and Fees
9 Grievance

Total

Total Marks Marks Obtained

77 57

323 242.85

400 209.85
Marks Percentage
26.45 out of 40 6.61 % out of 10%
79.4 out of 80 19.85 % out of 20%
52 out of 60 13 % out of 15%
26 out of 40 6.5 % out of 10%
36 out of 40 9% out of 10%
38 out of 80 9.5 % out of 20%
12 out of 20 3 % out of 5%
20 out of 20 5 % out of 5%
10 out of 20 2.5 % out of 5%
299.85 out of 400 74.96 % out of 100%

C. Marks — Grade Correlation

% Score
>=80
>=80
>=70
>=60
>=50
>=40

<40

Part - 1: Centre Details and Initiatives
1.1 Notification of Centre:

Date of the notification: 16-08-2017

1.2 Composition of Centre:

Grade
Outstanding
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

Copy of the notification: View (/Uploads/ODL/HEI-U-0228/CIQA/2018-
19_notification_400.pdf)

https:/deb.uge.ac.in/ODL/CenireQM/ViewCigaAssesment201 9207InstitutelD=HEI-U-0228&Year=2018-19

1127



